|eicester

Square
Kitchen

Lounge Bar



Signatures

Soft Tacos (two)

Ceviche

Small Eats

Crispy Baja fish, cabbage slaw and habanero mayonnaise (419 kcal)
Dry-rubbed short rib and smoked chilli mayonnaise (466 kcal)

Chilli lime vegetarian chicken v (307 kcal)

Sea bass ceviche, diced avocado, corn and red onion (390 kcal)

Heritage tomato ceviche with cilantro v (32 kcal)

Signature guacamole with paprika-spiced nachos v (556 kcal)
Fondue de queso with chorizo and baked tortilla chips (1186 kcal)
Crispy tiger prawns with cayenne pepper mayonnaise (780 kcal)
Paprika-dusted calamari, green chilli and lime (398 kcal)
Habanero matchstick chicken (655 kcal)

Chicken wings with green habanero chilli sauce (469 kcal)

Grilled wagyu and chorizo chilli cheese sliders, fiery Monterey
Jack cheese and yellow anticucho mayonnaise (688 kcal)

Seared avocado and cancha salad dressed with lemon
rocoto v (572 kcal)

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff

before you order or consume any food or beverage. A discretionary service
charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
v Suitable for vegetarians. Adults require around 2000 kcal per day.



Cocktails

Margaritas

Pisco Sours

Non-Alcoholic

Moulin Rouge!
The Musical

Tommy's
The purist's choice - Olmeca Altos Plata tequila and fresh lime
shaken with agave syrup, complete with a smoked salt rim

Picante

A smoky, spicy margarita with llegal mezcal, Tapatio Blanco
tequila, Ancho Reyes chilli liqueur, smoked jalapefio agave syrup,
lime and a spiced salt rim

Frutas
Peach-infused pisco, Fair Kumquat liqueur, Creme de Péche,
fresh raspberries and a dash of yuzu

Chilli & Yuzu

A lightly spiced twist on the classic with Barsol Quebranta
pisco, naga & bird's eye cordial, yuzu sake, fresh lime and
a dose of Grand Marnier

Mango & Guanabana

Barsol Quebranta pisco, Huana Mayan Guanabana rum liqueur,
Mandarine Napoleon liqueur, lime and gently spiced mango

& lavender syrup

Montafia Kombucha
Everleaf Mountain aperitif, passion fruit puree, vanilla and
Real Kombucha Royal Flush (233 kcal)

Hibiscus Sling
Hibiscus and ginger tea syrup, berries, pear, cranberry,
lime and Fever-Tree soda water (52 kcal)

A limited-edition cocktail inspired by our partnership with
‘Moulin Rouge! The Musical’, the Spectacular Spectacular
West End show. Moulin Rouge® is a registered trademark
of Moulin Rouge.

Truth & Beauty

Hendrick’s gin infused with pomegranate, Creme de Fraise
des Bois, Pernod Absinthe, fresh lemon and sugar syrup
Inspired by one of the greatest love stories ever told, a blend
of pomegranate-infused gin and strawberry liqueur represents
Christian's sweet nature, while a passionate touch of Pernod
Absinthe reflects the strength and energy of Satine.

Adults require around 2000 kcal per day.

11.5

12

12.5

12

11.5

8.5

8.5

12



Signatures

Palomino

The Paloma reimagined. Verde Momento mezcal, grapefruit
& yuzu sherbet, Pampelle Ruby L'Apéro grapefruit liqgueur,
topped with Fever-Tree soda

Cereza Negroni

A twist on a classic Negroni with Portobello gin, Campari,
Antica Formula, and an inspired addition of Visciolata del
Cardinale cherry wine

Lychee & Elderflower Martini
Elegant and refreshing, a blend of Hendrick's gin, Kwai Feh lychee
liqueur, elderflower, cranberry and a dash of Mount Fuiji bitters

Pifa Rosa

Pink strawberry gin infused with delicate hibiscus flowers,
tequila rosa, passion fruit, and a finishing pour of London
Essence roasted pineapple soda

Manzana y Limén

Three expressions of apple; Chateau du Breuil VSOP calvados,
Manzana Verde liqueur and fresh green apple, with Tapatio
Blanco tequila and a lemon foam and baby apple garnish

Hoja Old Fashioned

Old Fashioned meets tequila with a blend of Abasolo Mexican
Corn whisky and Codigo Reposado tequila, complete with hoja
santa syrup

12

12

12

12

12.5

12.5

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff

before you order or consume any food or beverage. A discretionary service
charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
v Suitable for vegetarians.



Champagne and
Sparkling

White

Red

Rosé

Prosecco Extra Dry, Fantinel NV
Chandon Rosé, NV

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée Brut NV
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial NV
Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial NV

Veramonte Reserva (Chardonnay)
Casablanca Valley, Chile 2022
Elevé (Marsanne, Viognier)
France 2022

Callia Lunaris (Pinot Grigio)

San Juan, Argentina 2021
Dashwood (Sauvignon Blanc)
Marlborough, New Zealand 2022

Gavi di Gavi ‘Toledana’ (Cortese)
Domini Villa Lanata, Piemonte, Italy 2020

Veramonte Reserva (Carménere)
Colchagua Valley, Chile 2020
Rare Vineyards (Pinot Noir)
Roussillon, France 2021

Errazuriz (Cabernet Sauvignon)
Aconcagua Valley, Chile 2020

Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza Tinto,
Bodegas Corral (Tempranillo, Garnacha)
Rioja, Spain 2018

Terrazas Selection Malbec (Malbec)
Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina 2019

Veramonte Rosé Reserva (Pinot Noir)
Casablanca Valley, Chile 2021
Whispering Angel Rosé

(Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino)

Chateau d'Esclans Cotes de Provence, France 2022

All still wines are available in 125m| measures.

Glass
125ml
9.5

12
12
14
17

Glass  Carafe

175ml 500ml
8 22
8.5 24
9 26
10 29
1 31

8 22

9 26
9.5 27
10 29
1 31

8 22
12.5 35



Beer

Soft

Modelo Especial

Peroni

Bottled water
Acqua Panna still water

S.Pellegrino sparkling water

Juices

Fresh orange (96 kcal)
Fresh apple (220 kcal)
Fresh grapefruit (97 kcal)
Cranberry (113 kcal)
Tomato (36 keal)

Sparkling
Fever-Tree
Lemonade

Tonic

Naturally light tonic
Soda

Ginger ale

Ginger beer

Mediterranean tonic

Coke
Diet Coke

Bottle
5.5
5.5

55

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff
before you order or consume any food or beverage. A discretionary service

charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
v Suitable for vegetarians. Adults require around 2000 kal per day.



Loose Leaf Tea

Coffee

English Breakfast (0 kcal)
Jasmine (0 keal)

Earl Grey (O kcal)

Fresh mint and lemon (0 keal)
Green Sencha (0 kcal)
Rosehip & Hibiscus (0 keal)

Filter coffee (0 kcal)
Latte (100 kcal)
Decaffeinated (0 keal)
Macchiato (19 keal)
Espresso (0 kcal)

Mocha (105 keal)
Cappuccino (94 kcal)
Double espresso (0 kcal)

Rococo chocolate (108 keal)

(award-winning organic drinking chocolate with a creamy finish)

Adults require around 2000 kal per day.

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5
45
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.8



Spirits

Tequila

Blanco

Ocho

Tapatio

Gran Centenario
Olmeca Altos
Villa Lobos
VIVIR

Patron

Reposado

Ocho

Tapatio

Gran Centenario
Olmeca Altos
Villa Lobos
VIVIR
Herradura

Patron

Mezcal

Joven

Verde Momento
QuiQuiRiQui
Mexcal Burrito

llegal

Reposado
llegal

50ml

10

12
12

10
10

12

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff
before you order or consume any food or beverage. A discretionary service

charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
v Suitable for vegetarians.



Vodka
Skyy
Ketel One
Ciroc
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Bombay Citron Pressé
Hendrick's

Bombay Premier Cru
Gin Mare

Sipsmith

Rum

Havana 3 year

El Dorado 3 year
Appleton Estate

Havana 7 year

El Dorado 12 year
Gosling's Family Reserve

All spirits are available in 25ml measures.

50ml
7.5

9.5
10

7.5

8.5
9.5
10
10
10



Scotch

Single Malt

Glenfiddich 12 year
Glenmorangie 10 year
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve
Macallan Gold

Talisker 10 year
Dalwhinnie 15 year
Laphroaig 10 year
Glenfiddich 15 year Solera
Oban 14 year

Lagavulin 16 year
Glenlivet 18 year

Blended

Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal 12 year
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Irish

Jameson

American
Maker's Mark
Jack Daniel's

Woodford Reserve

50ml

10

40

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff
before you order or consume any food or beverage. A discretionary service

charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

v Suitable for vegetarians.



Cognac 50ml

Courvoisier 3 star 10
Rémy Martin XO 30
Hennessy XO 35

Liqueurs / Digestivos

Disaronno Amaretto 8
Baileys 8
Tia Maria 8
Sambuca 8

All spirits are available in 25ml measures.





