Leicester Square Kitchen

Lounge Bar

Signatures

Soft Tacos (two)	Crispy Baja fish, cabbage slaw and habanero mayonnaise (419 kcal) Dry-rubbed short rib and smoked chilli mayonnaise (466 kcal) Chilli lime vegetarian chicken v (307 kcal)	5.5 6 5
Ceviche	Sea bass ceviche, diced avocado, corn and red onion (390 kcal)	14
	Heritage tomato ceviche with cilantro v (32 kcal)	8
Small Eats	Signature guacamole with paprika-spiced nachos v (556 kcal)	8
	Fondue de queso with chorizo and baked tortilla chips (1186 kcal)	9
	Crispy tiger prawns with cayenne pepper mayonnaise (780 kcal)	14
	Paprika-dusted calamari, green chilli and lime (398 kcal)	14
	Habanero matchstick chicken (655 kcal)	10
	Chicken wings with green habanero chilli sauce (469 kcal)	10
	Grilled wagyu and chorizo chilli cheese sliders, fiery Monterey Jack cheese and yellow anticucho mayonnaise (688 kcal)	16
	Seared avocado and cancha salad dressed with lemon rocoto v (572 kcal)	8

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order or consume any food or beverage. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT. v Suitable for vegetarians. Adults require around 2000 kcal per day.

Cocktails

Margaritas	Tommy's The purist's choice - Olmeca Altos Plata tequila and fresh lime shaken with agave syrup, complete with a smoked salt rim Picante A smoky, spicy margarita with Ilegal mezcal, Tapatio Blanco tequila, Ancho Reyes chilli liqueur, smoked jalapeño agave syrup, lime and a spiced salt rim	11.5 12
Pisco Sours	Frutas Peach-infused pisco, Fair Kumquat liqueur, Crème de Pêche, fresh raspberries and a dash of yuzu Chilli & Yuzu A lightly spiced twist on the classic with Barsol Quebranta pisco, naga & bird's eye cordial, yuzu sake, fresh lime and	12.5 12
	a dose of Grand Marnier Mango & Guanábana Barsol Quebranta pisco, Huana Mayan Guanábana rum liqueur, Mandarine Napoleon liqueur, lime and gently spiced mango & lavender syrup	11.5
Non-Alcoholic	Montaña Kombucha Everleaf Mountain aperitif, passion fruit puree, vanilla and Real Kombucha Royal Flush (233 kcal) Hibiscus Sling Hibiscus and ginger tea syrup, berries, pear, cranberry, lime and Fever-Tree soda water (52 kcal)	8.5 8.5
Moulin Rouge! The Musical	A limited-edition cocktail inspired by our partnership with 'Moulin Rouge! The Musical', the Spectacular Spectacular West End show. Moulin Rouge® is a registered trademark of Moulin Rouge. Truth & Beauty Hendrick's gin infused with pomegranate, Crème de Fraise des Bois, Pernod Absinthe, fresh lemon and sugar syrup Inspired by one of the greatest love stories ever told, a blend of pomegranate-infused gin and strawberry liqueur represents Christian's sweet nature, while a passionate touch of Pernod Absinthe reflects the strength and energy of Satine.	12

Signatures	Palomino The Paloma reimagined. Verde Momento mezcal, grapefruit & yuzu sherbet, Pampelle Ruby L'Apéro grapefruit liqueur, topped with Fever-Tree soda	12
	Cereza Negroni A twist on a classic Negroni with Portobello gin, Campari, Antica Formula, and an inspired addition of Visciolata del Cardinale cherry wine	12
	Lychee & Elderflower Martini Elegant and refreshing, a blend of Hendrick's gin, Kwai Feh lychee liqueur, elderflower, cranberry and a dash of Mount Fuji bitters	12
	Piña Rosa Pink strawberry gin infused with delicate hibiscus flowers, tequila rosa, passion fruit, and a finishing pour of London Essence roasted pineapple soda	12
	Manzana y Limón Three expressions of apple; Chateau du Breuil VSOP calvados, Manzana Verde liqueur and fresh green apple, with Tapatio Blanco tequila and a lemon foam and baby apple garnish	12.5
	Hoja Old Fashioned Old Fashioned meets tequila with a blend of Abasolo Mexican Corn whisky and Codigo Reposado tequila, complete with hoja santa syrup	12.5

Champagne and Sparkling	Prosecco Extra Dry, Fantinel NV Chandon Rosé, NV Nyetimber Classic Cuvée Brut NV Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial NV		Glass 125ml 9.5 12 12 14 14
		Glass 175ml	Carafe 500ml
White	Veramonte Reserva (Chardonnay) Casablanca Valley, Chile 2022	8	22
	Élevé (Marsanne, Viognier) France 2022	8.5	24
	Callia Lunaris (Pinot Grigio) San Juan, Argentina 2021	9	26
	Dashwood (Sauvignon Blanc) Marlborough, New Zealand 2022	10	29
	Gavi di Gavi 'Toledana' (Cortese) Domini Villa Lanata, Piemonte, Italy 2020	11	31
Red	Veramonte Reserva (Carménère) Colchagua Valley, Chile 2020	8	22
	Rare Vineyards (Pinot Noir) Roussillon, France 2021	9	26
	Errázuriz (Cabernet Sauvignon) Aconcagua Valley, Chile 2020	9.5	27
	Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza Tinto, Bodegas Corral (Tempranillo, Garnacha) Rioja, Spain 2018	10	29
	Terrazas Selection Malbec (Malbec) Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina 2019	11	31
Rosé	Veramonte Rosé Reserva (Pinot Noir) Casablanca Valley, Chile 2021	8	22
	Whispering Angel Rosé (Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino) Château d'Esclans Côtes de Provence, France 2022	12.5	35

Beer	Modelo Especial	Bottle 5.5
	Peroni	5.5
Soft	Bottled water	5.5
	Acqua Panna still water	
	S.Pellegrino sparkling water	
	Juices	4
	Fresh orange (96 kcal)	
	Fresh apple (220 kcal)	
	Fresh grapefruit (97 kcal)	
	Cranberry (113 kcal)	
	Tomato (36 kcal)	
	Sparkling	4
	Fever-Tree	
	Lemonade	
	Tonic	
	Naturally light tonic	
	Soda	
	Ginger ale	
	Ginger beer	
	Mediterranean tonic	
	Coke	
	Diet Coke	

Loose Leaf Tea	English Breakfast (0 kcal)	4.5
	Jasmine (0 kcal)	4.5
	Earl Grey (0 kcal)	4.5
	Fresh mint and lemon (0 kcal)	4.5
	Green Sencha (0 kcal)	4.5
	Rosehip & Hibiscus (0 kcal)	4.5
Coffee	Filter coffee (0 kcal)	4.5
	Latte (100 kcal)	4.5
	Decaffeinated (0 kcal)	4.5
	Macchiato (19 kcal)	4.5
	Espresso (0 kcal)	4.5
	Mocha (105 kcal)	4.5
	Cappuccino (94 kcal)	4.5
	Double espresso (0 kcal)	4.8
	Rococo chocolate (108 kcal)	6
	(award-winning organic drinking chocolate with a creamy finish)	

Tequila	50ml
Blanco	
Ocho	8
Tapatio	9
Gran Centenario	9
Olmeca Altos	10
Villa Lobos	11
VIVIR	12
Patron	12
Reposado	
Ocho	8
Tapatio	9
Gran Centenario	9
Olmeca Altos	10
Villa Lobos	11
VIVIR	12
Herradura	14
Patron	16
Mezcal	
Joven	
Verde Momento	8
QuiQuiRiQui	10
Mexcal Burrito	10
llegal	11
Reposado	
llegal	12

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order or consume any food or beverage. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT. v Suitable for vegetarians.

Vodka	50ml
Skyy	7.5
Ketel One	8
Cîroc	9
Belvedere	9.5
Grey Goose	10
Gin	
Bombay Sapphire	7.5
Tanqueray	8
Bombay Citron Pressé	8.5
Hendrick's	9.5
Bombay Premier Cru	10
Gin Mare	10
Sipsmith	10
_	

Rum	R	u	m	
-----	---	---	---	--

Havana 3 year	7.5
El Dorado 3 year	8
Appleton Estate	8
Havana 7 year	9
El Dorado 12 year	1C
Gosling's Family Reserve	11

Scotch	50ml
Single Malt	
Glenfiddich 12 year	8.5
Glenmorangie 10 year	9
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	9.5
Macallan Gold	10
Talisker 10 year	10.5
Dalwhinnie 15 year	11
Laphroaig 10 year	11
Glenfiddich 15 year Solera	12
Oban 14 year	18
Lagavulin 16 year	18
Glenlivet 18 year	24
Blended	
Monkey Shoulder	8
Chivas Regal 12 year	9
Johnnie Walker Black Label	10
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	14
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	40
Irish	
Jameson	8
American	
Maker's Mark	8.5
Jack Daniel's	9
Woodford Reserve	9

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order or consume any food or beverage. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT. v Suitable for vegetarians.

Cognac	50ml
Courvoisier 3 star	10
Rémy Martin XO	30
Hennessy XO	35
Liqueurs / Digestivos	
Disaronno Amaretto	8
Baileys	8
Tia Maria	8

8

Sambuca